Teilnehmer

F5-M Europacup

SegelNr
AUT 09
AUT 15
AUT 152
AUT 20
AUT 25
AUT 26
AUT 28
AUT 32
AUT 35
AUT 39
AUT 47
AUT 55
AUT 69
AUT 77
AUT 8
CZE 01
CZE 12
CZE 84
GER 194
GER 20
GER 25
GER 314
GER 81
GER 90
HUN 13
HUN 22
HUN 23
HUN 25
HUN 31
HUN 69
ITA 101
ITA 112
ITA 201
ITA 30
ITA 87
NED 419
NED 67
POL 86
RUS 119
RUS 19
SuUl 62
SVK 16
UKR 34
UKR 38
UKR 42

Name

WOLFINGER Manfred
BUCHEGGER Peter
HAUER Werner
OBERREITER Gerald
SCHEDENIG Silvio
GRAMMER Jiirgen
KUKULA Hans

LUFT Christian Dr.
FEILER Josef
KOLLNER Werner
GUBI Michael
MUCHITSCH Franz
POECKH Michael
BERGMANN Martin
MOSER Leopold
NOVOTNY Pavel jun.
KROUMAN Jaroslav
POKORNY Ales
HOYER Helmut

ETZL Hermann
LEHMANN Max
FUCHS Valentin
HENNIG Frank
NEUMEIER Christian
FORRAI Istvan
CSOKA Laszlo
CSOKA Laszlo Jun.
KISS Miklos

FORRAI Csaba
HORVATH Zsolt
LENARDON Federico
FURLAN Michele
ANDREATTA Giovanni
MORIN Massimo
ZANASI Roberto
INNEMEE Rob

VAN DER CINGEL Arjan
DUTKOWSKI Karol
ERMAKOV Dmitry
ERMAKOV Ivan
AMBROSI Enrico
JANKOVIC Jozef
KISHUBAIEV Timur
KISHUBAYEVA Kseniya
KADANTSEV Andriy

20 int. Pichlingersee Regatta 18/19.April 2015

Verein

HSV L/ ZV Ennsdorf
HSV L/ ZV Ennsdorf
HSV L/ ZV Ennsdorf
HSV L/ ZV Ennsdorf
HSV L/ ZV Ennsdorf
HSV L /ZV Ennsdorf
AMV Wien

HSV L/ ZV Ennsdorf
MYC Wien

MS Klosterneuburg
UYC Mondsee

MYC Wien

MYC Wien

MYC Wien

SV Eternit

KLM Kolin

KLM Kolin

KLM Kolin
GroBlindow

VDMYS

RC-SF Bremen
Segelfreunde Karlsfelder See
MJC Miinchen

MJC Miinchen
Szazhalombatta
Pecsi Ercbanyasz
Pecsi Ercbanyasz
Pecsi Ercbanyasz
Szazhalombatta
Olbd

A.S. Nautilago

A.S. Nautilago

A.S. Nautilago

A.S. Nautilago

A.S. Nautilago

KOM

WSV Zevenwolden
Arwimont

SMSF Russia

SMSF Russia

Club Ginevra

LMK Likavka
Albatros Odessa
Albatros Odessa

ZJ Cherkassoy

20 int. Pichlingersee Regatta 18/19.April 2015

Quarze
2.4Ghz
40: 55 ,85,89 55
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
27:4 7,11 4
40: 405 405
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
40: 81 81
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz



